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2012

Rock Cut Winter SURVIVOR Trail Run Series

Race #2 - January 21, 2012

Pierce Lake Trail 10k Rock Cut State Park

611

32
28
331

336

306
200

44
722

645
603
302
68
374
10
351
323
626
18
50
342
703

NAME-Team City Time
Jeremy Stevens Rockford 44:50
Mark Johnson Sterling 44:51
Gardiner Rynne Rockford 46:38
Chris Spadafora(16y) Aurora 47:37
Wm Huntsberger Davenport, IA 48:07
Jim Groves Rockford 49:05
Tom Smith Peru 49:54
Mike Newcomer Winnebago 50:08
Luke Jeanmaire Geneva 50:25
Shawn Moore Winnebago 51:00
Art Miles Tower Lakes 51:12
Owen Cooper Ft Atkinson, Wl 51:24
Cupertino Manuel Beloit, WIS 51:32
Matt Matthews E. Moline 52:41
Gregory Wiegand Mt Horeb, WIS 52:48
Erik Drinka Rockford 52:52
Eric Wedow Batavia 52:57
Suzanne Ryan West Chicago 52:59
Steve Foster Chicago 53:01
Dave Krueger Janesville, WIS 53:06
Michael Ryzhov(15yr) Dekalb 53:14
Mark Fry Poplar Grove 53:38
Paul Dionne Beloit, WIS 53:41
Brandon Jensen Rockford 53:47
Victor Ryzhov Dekalb 53:47
Tom Lichty Monroe Center 53:48
Uriel Lara Chicago 53:56
Mike DeMerritt W. Chicago 54:27
Jeff Winternheimer Rockford 54:30
John Kvapil Davenport, IA 54:33
Adam McRoberts Janesville, WIS 54:39
Kelley Wescott Bloomington 54:40
Larry Holen Rockford 54:43
Brad Addink Sun Prairie, WIS 55:01

Matthew Kortze(15y) Rockford 55:02

Rockford, lllinois

A-G
1-20
1-35
2-35
1-Jr
1-40
1-30
3-35
1-45
2-30
2-40
4-35
5-35
3-40
2-45
4-40
3-30
6-50

1-F35

1-50
5-40
2-Jr
2-50
6-35
1-25
6-40
3-45
4-45
3-50
5-45
7-40
7-35
4-30
8-40
9-40
3-Jr

Pts Prize
100 $25
100 25
90 15
Trophy
100 25
100 25
85 10
100 25
90 15
90 15
80
75
85 10
90 15
80
85 10
70
100 25
100 25
75
Medal
90 15
70
100 25
70
85 10
80
85 10
75
67
67
80
64
61
Medal



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

360
36
315
624
93
650
730
373
357
316
655
21
605
83
97
346
108
634
14
731
115
20
344
591
618
204
71
631
25
116
568
85
82
26
19
81
49
350
621
42
30
64
326

Dan Turnhoffer Lombard 55:04
Al Wade Plano 55:08
Adam Aldaddah Park Ridge 55:10
Trevor Muchow Davenport, IA 55:19
Ron Leonhardt Rockford 55:34
Mark Scaife Rockford 55:40
Jesse Laseman(17yr) Caledonia 56:12
Jason Freund Belvidere 56:22
Brad Schmidt Janesville, WIS 56:25
Chris Marcinek Medinah 56:55
Dan Owings McHenry 56:56

Will Vasquez
Brad Schultz

Fred Kile

Mike Harner
Tom Spadafora

Steve Reh

Michael Ellerbroek
Brian Arthambault
Josh Stim (16 yr)
Joe Alligood
Robert LaNou

Steve Coe

Anita Hannig
Patrick Mcintyre
Kristen Wade
Everett Phillips

Jim Mazik
Josh Bray

Tim Watson

Amy Baker

Phil Hartwig

Brad Born

Mike Pabian
Jeremy Goodall

Dan Mcllvanie

Craig Haynie

Robert Zimmermann
Rich Monbrod

Tony Ketterer
Siamak Mostoufi

Bill Mick

Greg Kazmerski

Janesville, WIS 57:08
Orangeville 57:11

Rockton 57:13
Rockford 57:20
Aurora 57:31
Sycamore 57:34
Roscoe 57:45
Mt Prospect 57:47
Rockford 58:03
Rockford 58:11
Rockford 58:16
Janesville, WIS 58:19
Chicago 58:27
Winnebago 58:33
Plano 58:59
Batavia 59:00
Palatine 59:04
Belvidere 59:08
Freeport 59:12
Winslow 59:14
Elmhurst 59:17
Rockford 59:19
Dekalb 59:20
Belvidere 59:28
Rock City 59:32
Roscoe 59:34

West Bend, WIS 59:35
Crystal Lake 1:00:24
Stoughton, WIS 1:00:32

Chicago 1:00:32
Dixon 1:01:01
Loves Park 1:01:11

2-25
10-40
2-20
3-25
4-50
4-25
4-Jr
8-35
5-25
3-20
11-40
5-30
6-30
1-55
5-50
6-50
9-35
7-30
6-25
5-Jr
12-40
8-30
10-35
1-F30
7-25
2-F30
7-50
11-35
9-30
13-40
2-F35
1-60
2-55
10-30
11-30
3-55
14-40
6-45
8-50
15-40
12-35
7-45
8-45

20
58
20
85
80
80

64
75
85
56
75
70
100
75
70
61
67
70

54
64
58
100
67
20
67
56
61
52
20
100
20
58
56
85
50
70
64
49
54
67
64

15

15
10

Medal

10

25

Medal

25

15

15
25
15



79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

639
95
67

201

382

329

102

118
79

335
60

370

359

585

656
40
59

322

740

275

644
34

121
38

394

222

654
66

743
46
74
56
47
39

632

617
55

627

757
929

657

614
58

Bernie Burke
Steve Jaycox
Doug Rhodes
Tracy Stevens
Mark Linhart
Ricardo Bernal
Carl Hain
Thong Vuong
Craig Bartelt
Tom Lieber
Will Thomas
Jeff Coester
John Papiernik
Tanya Eggert
Karl Skinner
Chris Schelm
John Kunde
Joe Anderson
John Finley (17 yr)
Barb Roman
Todd Tilton
Brandon Pierce
Brian Nehring
Scott Rollinson
Tony Polemarkis
Susan Landers
Dennis Haile
Bill Boyle

Julie Buzzard (16 yr)

Mike Linhart
Brad Larson
Doug Turner
Brian Berndt
Daniel Velasco
David Edsenga
Mike Delany
Mark Smirz
Jake Burkhart

Emma Fenelon (15y)

Trey Fisk
Rodger Schriber
Todd McMillion
Keith Aurand

Poplar Grove 1:01:12
Rockford 1:01:21
Polo 1:01:22
Rockford 1:01:27
Rockford 1:01:28
Beloit,WIS 1:01:29
Palatine 1:01:41
Rockford 1:01:48
Durand 1:01:54
Monroe, WIS 1:01:55
Loves Park 1:02:10
Byron 1:02:11
Loves Park 1:02:13
Machesney Pk 1:02:15
Janesville, WIS 1:02:16
Janesville, WIS 1:02:20
Machesney Pk 1:02:31
Rochelle 1:02:34
Rockford 1:02:35
Rockford 1:02:36
Lombard 1:02:37
Rockford 1:02:41
Yorkville 1:02:43
Roscoe 1:02:45
Willms Bay, WIS 1:02:48
Elmhurst 1:02:53
Dekalb 1:02:54
Machesney Pk 1:02:55
Rockford 1:02:57
Rockford 1:03:09
Rockford 1:03:17
Rockford 1:03:21
Crystal Lake 1:03:23
Arlington Hts  1:03:28
Chicago 1:03:36
Rockford 1:03:38
Dekalb 1:03:39
Woodstock 1:03:46
Rockford 1:03:54
Rockford 1:03:55
Sterling 1:03:57
Dixon 1:04:01
Polo 1:04:07

9-50
8-45
9-45
1-F20
16-40
17-40
18-40
10-45
4-55
19-40
11-45
12-30
8-25
1-F40
12-45
20-40
13-45
13-30
6-Jr
2-F20
10-50
13-35
14-30
21-40
2-60
2-F40
11-50
14-45
1-FJr
22-40
12-50
15-45
23-40
24-40
15-30
13-50
16-45
16-30
2-FJr
25-40
5-55
17-45
18-45

61
64
61
100 25
48
47
46
58
80
45
56
54
64
100 25
54
44
52
52
Medal
90 15
58
52
50
43
90 15
90 15
56
50
Trophy
42
54
49
41
40
49
52
48
48
Medal
39
75
47
46



122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

525
303
608

77
122
648

45
636

22
566
309
272
753
715
383
576
548
589
643

37
131

15
206
645
111

16

41
262
640
361
226

27
363
242
356

80
268

218
646
613
711
725

Colleen Neary
Ben Swedberg
Ricardo Recendez
Tom Wolf

Luke Firsching
Shane Firsching
Brian Reck

David Grafton
Andrew Frommer
Melilssa Behr
Doug Campbell
Maxine Byrne

Josiah Rynne (11 yr)
Joshua Crull (11 yrs)

Brian Korte
Angie Witt
Maryanna Cablk
Jessica Garcia
Don Francis
Jeremy Peterson
Andrew Doherty
Chris Horan
Sabrina Mick
Paul Dionne
Leon Klusmeyer
Michael Sturm
Cohen Barnes
Jeanne Perian
Agustin Gonzalez
Brad Skelton
Carol Bingley
Derek Lenzen
Richard Toppe
Jilly Whiting
Scott Moeller
Dan Quaerna
Sue Hedding
Sarah Garman
Michelle Koch
Jay Kuroda

Jeff Witt

Freeport
Sycamore
Belvidere
Orangeville
Rockford
Huntley
Caledonia
Belvidere
Rockford
Madison, WIS
Loves Park
Machesney Pk
Rockford
Roscoe
Crystal Lake
Plainfield
Crystal Lake
Janesville, WIS
Woodstock
Rockford
Dekalb
Sycamore
Dixon

Beloit, WIS
Janesville, WIS
Rockford
Dekalb

Loves Park
Rockford
Delavan, WIS
Rockford
Belvidere
Rockford
Freeport
Roscoe
Janesville, WIS
Edgerton, WIS
Dekalb
Rockford
Rockford
Plainfield

Hannah Linhart (11y) Rockford
Mikael Leonhardt(17y) Rockford

1:04:10
1:04:19
1:04:25
1:04:41
1:04:43
1:04:44
1:04:45
1:04:46
1:04:47
1:04:48
1:04:49
1:04:52
1:04:53
1:04:55
1:05:12
1:05:16
1:05:28
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:05:32
1:05:38
1:05:39
1:05:44
1:05:47
1:05:52
1:06:02
1:06:08
1:06:09
1:06:10
1:06:11
1:06:15
1:06:21
1:06:41
1:06:44
1:06:45
1:06:46
1:06:47
1:06:48
1:06:49
1:06:53
1:07:05
1:07:06
1:07:08

1-F45
19-45
4-20
14-50
5-20
9-25
26-40
17-30
18-30
1-F55
6-55
2-F55
7-Jr
8-Jr
27-40
3-F20
1-F25
2-F25
19-30
28-40
14-35
10-25
3-F30
15-35
20-45
10-25
29-40
2-F45
11-25
30-40
3-F45
16-35
3-60
1-F50
31-40
7-55
4-F45
4-F30
3-F40
17-35
8-55
3-FJr
9-Jr

100
45
80
50
75
61
38
47
46

100
70
20

25

25

15

Medal
Medal

37
85
100
20
45
36
50
58
85
49
44
58
35
20
56
34
85
48
85
100
33
67
80
80
85
47
64

10
25
15

10

15

10

10
25

10

Medal
Medal



165. 70 Patrick Johnston Rockford 1:07:10 15-50 49

166. 31 Vaughn Ehrhardt Sycamore 1:07:11 18-35 46
167. 392 Andrew Murphy Loves Park 1:07:12 12-25 54
168. 583 Laura Cominetti Crs Plains, WIS 1:07:21 2-F50 90 15
169. 48 Mike Bates Verona, WIS 1:07:22 31-40 33
170. 132 Dave Broz Elburn 1:07:29 19-35 45
171. 610 Derek Livingston Caledonia 1:07:35 20-35 44
172. 263 Liz Baumgardt Rockford 1:07:36 4-F30 80
173. 112 Curt Pryce Milton, WIS 1:07:42 32-40 32
174. 330 Jarrod Kerkhoff Rockford 1:07:57 33-40 31
175. 734 Avery Robertson(16y) Crystal Lake 1:08:00 4-FJr Medal
176. 53 Tony Faivre Dekalb 1:08:11 21-45 43
177. 776 Sina Gartner (18 yr) Loves Park 1:08:12 5-FJr Medal
178. 375 Bryan Guida Dekalb 1:08:34 20-30 44
179. 238 Joyce Kortze Rockford 1:08:38 3-F50 85 10
180. 23 Paul Karvelius Rockford 1:08:44 21-30 43
181. 236 Denise Brauer Winnebago 1:08:50 6-F50 70
182. 763 Noah Anderson (13y) Roscoe 1:08:53 10-Jr Medal
183. 371 Will Anderson Roscoe 1:08:55 22-45 42
184. 398 Steve Casper Rockford 1:09:11 23-45 41
185. 127 Rich Apple Rockford 1:09:14 9-55 61
186. 789 Ezra Nitz (12 yrs) Rockford 1:09:20 11-Jr Medal
“Mid-Pack” Trail Runner Magazine AWARD
187. 129 Stephen Nitz Rockford 1:09:21 34-40 30
188. 239 Susan Brinkworth Elburn 1:09:27 7-F50 67
189. 69 Gary Landsverk Milton, WIS 1:09:28 16-50 48
190. 628 Josh Oates Davis Jct 1:09:29 21-35 43
191. 362 Ben Thurnhoffer Lombard 1:09:38 13-25 52
192. 340 Adam Handt Machesney Pk 1:09:44 22-30 42
193. 729 Anthony McMahon(14) Dekalb 1:09:55 12-Jr Medal
194. 782 Chelsey Recendez(10) Belvidere 1:10:01 6-FJr Medal
195. 210 Kathleen Yarger Rockford 1:10:10 3-F35 85 10
196. 629 Paul Johnson Kenosha, WIS 1:10:19 17-50 47
197. 12 Andrew Rowe Sterling 1:10:30 6-20 70
198. 337 Glen Lyle Elgin 1:10:42 4-60 80
199. 649 Matt Fritz Rochelle 1:10:48 23-30 41
200. 123 Darren Christy Machesney Pk 1:10:49 35-40 29
201. 397 Dave Starr Loves Park 1:10:55 36-40 28
202. 90 Ken Norwood Rolling Meadws 1:11:01 1-70 100 25
203. 72 Phil Keating Rockford 1:11:07 18-50 46
204. 105 Bill Nothof Rockford 1:11:09 24-45 40
205. 637 Rick Lindquist Bloomington 1:11:19 24-30 40
206. 760 Kirk Johnston(18y) Belvidere 1:11:20 13-Jr Medal



207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.

264
244
214
106
271
526
261
607
641
751
389
333

78
107
536
638
221
255
101
256
652
125

258
653
368
254
597
324
345
620

86
575
728
104

62
571
305
103
372

13

98
543

Lynn Kalnins

Laura Clark-Taylor

Andrea Mason
Greg Steuck

Sarah Parker-Scanlon Rockford
Meggan McD-Schulz Freeport

Julie Pryce
Josh Moore
Jon Wright
Olivia Lloyd (17y)
Bruce Thoms
Rob Stilson
Steve Seiter
Richard DelLacy
Katie Thatcher
Richard Parker
Lisa Norris
Samantha Owen
Jim Simmons
Jennifer Wuori
Donovan Day
Steve Sayles
Brian Drendel
Regina Bielkus
Dale Wilson
Scott Bliss
Jodie Jones

Christina Macaluso

Jeff Miller
Jimmy Duger
Adam Graw

Jeff “30-Row” Ciano

Juli Aistars

Timothy McMahon(11) Dekalb

William McMahon
John Nielsen
Elyce Jahn

Nick Hawley
John Hammetter
Micah Barcus
Thomas Laye
Dave Loria

Lorrie Ruh

Chana
Madison, WIS
Rockton
Sycamore

Milton, WIS
Beloit, WIS
Downers Grove
Freeport
Janesville, WIS
Roscoe
Rockford
Rockford
Yorkville
Oregon

Des Plaines
Machesney Pk
Rockford
Rockford
Woodstock
Roscoe

Genoa
Rockford
Whitewatr, WIS
Delavan
Caledonia
Belvidere
Rockford
Janesville, WIS
Rockford
Milton, WIS
Lake Zurich

Dekalb
Rockford

Byron

Rockford

Elk Grove Villge
McHenry
Cherry Valley
Winnebago
Elburn

Y N N N TN T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T Ty

:11:26
:11:38
:11:39
:11:46
:11:49
:12:52
:12:59
:13:07
:13:16
:13:37
:13:56
:13:57
:14:06
:14:15
:14:22
:14:53
:14:54
:14:56
:15:00
:15:01
:15:02
:15:05
:15:06
:15:10
:15:11
:15:12
:15:13
:15:14
:15:17es
:15:28
:15:32
:15:41
:15:49
:16:11
:16:12
:16:20
:16:24
:16:33

16:34

:16:37
:16:38
:16:53
:16:58

3-F25
3-F55
4-F35
19-50
5-F30
4-F40
5-F35
22-35
20-50
7-FJr
21-50
25-45
21-50
10-55
6-F35
26-45
5-F40
7-F35
27-45
6-F40
25-30
28-45
29-45
4-F55
23-35
24-35
7-F40
8-F35
11-55
37-40
13-25
5-60
8-F50
14-Jr
30-45
31-45
6-F30
32-45
22-50
26-30
14-25
12-55
9-F50

85 10
85 10
80
45
75
80
75
42
44
Medal
43
39
43
58
70
38
75
67
37
70
39
36
35
80
41
40
67
64
56
28
52
75
64
Medal
34
33
70
32
42
38
50
54
61



250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.

231
267
349
542

88
622
796

54
224
596
595
540
208
798
642
253
593
269

96
532
594
590
347
248
635
205
124
567
260
534
399
266
623
561
227
230
633
565

89

33
209
651

Laura Allman-Bloom Rockford

Lori Olimann
Susan Conant
Stephen Bradley
Rachel Moeller
Werner Tyczka
Bill Gardiner

Belvidere
Loves Park
Rockford
Roscoe
Glendale Hts
Downers Grove

Adrian Radabaugh(16)Rockford

Brian Zwiger
Lori Fry

Nicole Stockton
Ruth Orbaum
Nicole DeBruler
Jacklyn Evans

Roscoe

Poplar Grove
Rochelle
Rockford
Rockford
Janesville, WIS

Samantha Holen(18y) Rockford

Troy Skwor
Teresa Kruger

Steph DiBenedetto

Lindsay Barron
Gary Trueblood
Karianne Kusner
Jeanie Harrison
Emily Osborn
Todd Moore
Carol Wilson

Ron Carison
Valerie Gittleson
Steve Safford
Monica Wittman
llona Meagher
Pat Johnston
Roderick Moore
Rachel Braun
David Voggessen
Cathy Fiebig
Michelle Monk

Christine Palmquist

Jeffery Heath

Bridget Domenighani

Tom Baker
Mike Oliver
Staci Cooper
Joon Lee

Rockford
Rockford
Rockford
Geneva
Belvidere
Winnebago
Rockford
Chicago
Caledonia
Rockford
Belvidere
Sycamore
Sycamore
Rockford
Caledonia
Belvidere
Cherry Valley
Beloit, WIS
Sugar Grove
Poplar Grove
Bloomington
Geneva
Chicago
Sycamore
Machesney Pk
Rockford

Ft Atkinsn, WIS
Rockford

:17:00es
17:12
:17:30
:17:33
:17:34
:17:38
:17:39
:17:40
:17:41
:17:42
:17:44
:17:46
:17:47
:17:48
:18:02
:18:05
:18:19
:18:20
:18:33
:18:45
:18:48
:18:53
1:19:49
1:20:20
1:20:27
1:20:32
1:20:44
1:20:48
1:21:02
1:21:03
1:21:04
1:21:05
1:21:10
1:21:21
1:22:05
1:22:11
1:22:57
1:23:06
1:23:17
1:23:22
1:23:38
1:23:55
1:24:24

T N N T E N T T T T e

5-F45
6-F45
1-F65
13-55
8-F40
1-65
5-60
15-Jr
33-45
9-F40
4-F25
10-F50
9-F35
10-F35
8-FJr
25-35
10-F40
11-F35
7-F30
14-55
11-F40
5-F25
12-F40
38-40
4-F55
39-40
8-F30
6-60
13-F40
7-F45
8-F45
40-40
6-F25
34-45
9-F45
10-F45
11-F45
27-30
7-F25
2-65
26-35
12-F35
15-25

75
70
100 25
52
64
100 25
75
Medal
31
61
80
58
61
58
Medal
39
58
56
67
50
56
75
54
26
80
25
64
70
52
67
64
24
70
30
61
58
56
37
67
90
38
54
49



293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.

559
592
117
237
249
529
527
581
235
630
602
219
570

73
234
246

61

91
563
552
709

51
541
228

65
229
220
537
718
257
274
216
202
521

75
545

92
780
781
546
580
582
212

Andrea Korte
Kim Edsenga
Matt Kalnins
Sheri Nichols
Christine Davis
Cheryl Rosentreter
Jackie Stacy
Jenny Gustafson
Mauren Bruce
Tim Smith

Andy Omalley
Kathy Pinnow
Lupe Connor
Rick Spencer
Kitty Cole

Kathy Bartelt
Kirk Wescom
Norm Yarger
Cheryl Larson
Angie Doane

Crystal Lake
Chicago
Chana
Rockford
Montgomery
Geneva
Elburn
Rockford
Sugar Grove
Freeport
Machesney Pk

Janesville, WIS

Des Plaines
Rockford

Janesville, WIS

Durand
Machesney Pk
Belvidere
Rockford
Lindenwood

Nathaniel Turner(10y) Rockford

Randy Spencer
Karen Cerveny
Jennifer Haynie
Shawn Bradley
Helen Franklin
Denise Croft
Karen Kalicki

Madison Turner (13y)

Christy Woods
Lisa Thompson
Lori Zwiger
Erin Sturm

Jo Scott

Brian Harrison

Laura Wright Weber

Jim Dunkel

Danica Wittman (19)

Quinn White (19)
Genny Brand
Cristina Gloria
Brandy Lavender
Michelle Matthys

Rockford
Batavia
Roscoe
Rockford
Hainesville
Geneva
Oswego
Rockford

Janesville, WIS

Rockford
Rocscoe
Rockford
Pecatonica
Rockford
Delavan, WIS
Rockford
Rockford
Fenton, MICH
Delavan, WIS
Belvidere
Belvidere

S Beloit

1:24:37
1:24:38
1:25:16
1:26:02
1:26:28
1:26:29es
1:26:30es
1:26:33
1:26:39
1:26:47
1:27:27
1:27:59
1:28:13
1:28:51es
1:29:10
1:29:24
1:29:29es
1:29:33
1:30:19
1:32:17
1:32:20
1:32:21es
1:32:23
1:33:58
1:34:09es
1:34:31es
1:35:10
1:35:48
1:36:18
1:36:26
1:38:26
1:39:06
1:39:43
1:39:55
1:41:00
1:41:17es
1:41:18
1:42:17
1:42:18
1:42:46
1:43:21
1:43:22
1:44:25es

13-F35
9-F30
16-25
11-F50
5-F55
12-F50
13-F50
8-F25
12-F45
3-65
27-35
14-F40
15-F40
23-50
6-F55
7-F55
34-45
2-70
14-F50
10-F30
16-Jr
41-40
16-F40
13-F45
35-45
14-F45
17-F40
11-F30
9-FJr
14-F35
15-F45
18-F40
10-F25
16-F45
24-50
17-F45
1-75
10-FJr
17-Jr
15-F50
19-F40
11-F25
15-F35

52
61
48
56
75
54
52
64
54
85
37
50
49
41
70
67
30
90
50
58
Medal
23
48
52
29
50
47
56
Medal
50
49
46
58
48
40
47
100 25
Medal
Medal
49
45
56
49



336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.

507
251
506
213
243
240
211
502
738
704
114
724
775
233
215

17

924
277
265

87
625
207
223
588
273
130
587
252
247
203
241
276
598
365
250
225

Diana Wedow

Ruth Larson

Robin Henning
Carrie White

Audrey Salberg
Evelyn Smith

Candi Billman
Stephanie Lammi
Lauren Snyder (16 y)
Adam Seiter (17 yr)

Tom Thorp

Elise Wescom (18y)
Alisa Aamodt (18y)
Mary Stoltz

Kwang Mi Turner
Jeff Cismesia

Phil Oliveri

Karol Rosman
Antonia Finocchio

Ed Clucas

Dave Lefavour
Amanda Pronko
Dawn Schade
Joan Bradley
Erika Smith
Dwain Holden
Lynette Wobig

Batavia
Rockford
Rockford
Homewood
Rockford
Rockford
Rockford
Rockford

Caledonia

Rockford

Janesville, WIS
Machesney Pk
Machesney Pk

Rockford
Rockford

Carol Stream

Loves Park
Loves Park
Rockford
Rockford

Machesney Pk
Machesney Pk
Edgerton, WIS

Rockford
Rockford
Harvard

Delavan, WIS

Joyce Yarger (68 yrs) Belvidere

Marilyn Ciano
Amber Froemming
Jill Thomas
Ronda White
Melissa Miller
Carl Hays (78 yrs)
Marilyn Goepfert
Cheryl Schelm
“FINAL SURVIVOR”

Milton, WIS

Beloit, WIS
Beloit, WIS
Rockford
Loves Park
Batavia
Rockford

1:44:34

1:45:09

1:46:05es
1:47:06

1:49:04es
1:52:16

1:54:41es
1:56:20es
1:56:47

1:56:50

1:56:58es
2:00:00es
2:00:01es
2:00:45

2:00:46

2:01:44es
2:04:17es
2:06:04es
2:06:32es
2:09:40ss
2:09:47ss
2:11:59es
2:15:21es
2:16:35es
2:17:05es
2:18:07es
2:19:17es
2:19:18es
2:22:49es
2:24:11es
2:24:12es
2:32:47es
2:35:39

2:51:11

3:13:11es

16-F50
2-F65
18-F45
16-F35
17-F50
18-F50
17-F35
12-F25
11-FJr
18-Jr
15-55
12-FJr
13-FJr
19-F45
20-F40
17-25
25-50
20-F45
12-F30
4-65
16-55
13-F30
21-F40
19-F50
13-F25
36-45
18-F35
3-F65
8-F55
14-F30
20-F50
9-F55
22-F40
2-75
1-F60

Janesville, WIS 3:29:33es 23-F40
Road ID Gift Certificate AWARD

48
90
46
48
47
46
47
54
Medal
Medal
49
Medal
Medal
45
44
47
39
44
54
80
48
52
43
45
52
28
46
85
64
50
44
61
42
90
100 25
41



